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Board Date: 09/10/2019

Item Parish CVR # Claim #
| ASCENSION  ASCE19-322 191130
2  ASCENSION  ASCE19-323 191139
3  ASCENSION  ASCE19-324 191188
4  ASCENSION  ASCE19-401 191393
5  ASCENSION  ASCE19-402 191392
6 ASCENSION  ASCE19-403 191398
7  ASSUMPTION ASSU19-304 191186
8  AVOYELLES  AVOY19-300 190870

BOSSIER BOSS18-323 191349
10 BOSSIER BOSS19-752 190650
11 BOSSIER BOSS19-753 190653
12 CADDO CADD16-004 160176
13 CADDO CADD16-604 161293
14  CADDO CADD16-743 161050
15  CADDO CADD17-037 172200
16  CADDO CADD17-600 170621
17 CADDO CADD17-734 191368
18 CADDO CADD18-061 190840
19 CADDO CADD18-341 182122
20 CADDO CADD19-035 191381
21 CADDO CADD19-038 191303
22 CADDO CADD19-039 191382
23  Calcasieu CALC17-018 170781
24  Calcasieu CALC17-070 172211
25 CALCASIEU CALC17-072 191250
26 CALCASIEU CALC17-628 170356
27 CALCASIEU CALC18-015 181472
28 CALCASIEU CALC19-002 191383
29 CALCASIEU CALC19-013 191384

BrdAgendaCNoRpt




CRIME VICTIMS REPARATIONS BOARD

Board Agenda - Claim Number Order Page 3 of 9

Printed: 9/3/2019 2:55:20 PM

Board Date: 09/10/2019

Item Parish CVR # Claim #
50- _ E:‘-_F-\LCASI EU CAI_.a 9-404 181181
31 CALCASIEU CALC19-601 191405
32 CALCASIEU CALC19-602 191422
33 CALCASIEU CALC19-803 191421
34 CALCASIEU CALC19-604 191420
35 CALDWELL CALD19-401 191443
36 DESOTO DESO19-001 191109
37 E.FELICIANA  EFEL17-002 171875
38 E.FELICIANA EFEL17-004 171934
39 E.FELICIANA  EFEL17-008 172392
40 E.FELICIANA  EFEL19-002 191342
41 E.FELICIANA  EFEL19-300 191111
42 EBR EBAT17-099 191397
43 EBR EBAT17-805 191333
44  EBR EBAT18-026 180841
45 EBR EBAT18-064 181513
46 EBR EBAT18-086 190590
47 EBR EBAT18-480 182517
48 EBR EBAT18-484 191344
49 EBR EBAT19-069 191249
50 EBR EBAT19-070 191269
51 EBR EBAT18-071 191287
52 EBR EBAT19-072 191275
53 EBR EBAT19-073 191285
54 EBR EBAT19-074 19121
55 EBR EBAT19-075 191292
56 EBR EBAT19-077 191300
57 EBR EBAT19-078 191331
58 EBR EBAT19-079 191330
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ltem Parish CVR # Claim #
5_9 EBR_ EB/;T19-08‘1 191347 -
60 EBR EBAT19-082 191350
61 EBR EBAT19-083 191351
62 EBR EBAT19-084 191353
63 EBR EBAT19-085 191446
64 EBR EBAT19-501 191396
65 EBR EBAT19-502 191430
66 EBR EBAT19-503 191404
67 EBR EBAT19-504 191431
68 EBR EBAT19-505 191432
69 EBR EBAT19-605 190586
70 EBR EBAT19-607 190588
71 EBR EBAT19-611 190699
72 EBR EBAT19-612 191182
73 EBR EBAT19-613 191183
74 EBR EBAT19-614 191185
75 EBR EBAT19-616 191187
76  FRANKLIN FRAN19-322 191311
77 IBERVILLE IBEV19-301 191184
78 JEFFERSON JEFF16-015 191356
79 JEFFERSON JEFF19-011 191257
80 JEFFERSON JEFF19-305 190685
81 JEFFERSON JEFF18-403 191272
82 JEFFERSON JEFF19-405 191274
83 JEFFERSON JEFF19-406 191277
84 JEFFERSON JEFF19-407 191278
85 JEFFERSON JEFF19-408 191279
86 JEFFERSON JEFF19-409 191280
87 JEFFERSON JEFF19-410 191281
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ltem Parish

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE
LAFOURCHE
LAFOURCHE
LAFOURCHE
LAFOURCHE
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
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Claim#

JEFF19-411
JEFF19-412
JEFF19-415
JEFF19-419
JEFF19-426
JEFF19-427
JEFF19-428
JEFF19-429
JEFF19-452
JEFF19-453
JEFF19-454
JEFF19-455
JEFF19-456
JEFF19-502
JEFF19-503
JEFF15-504
JEFF19-602
JEFF19-605
LAFA17-013
LAFA17-013
LAFA17-601
LAFO17-6806
LAFO17-608
LAFO18-602
LAFO19-602
LIVI19-352
LIVI19-383
LIVI19-384
LIVI19-385

1912S£
191057
191116
191283
191296
191293
191294
191297
191125
191131
191134
191137
1911486
191320
191323
181326
191395
191394
170701
170702
171916
191304
170364
190603
191316
191126
191308
191317
191324
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ltern Parish

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

LIVINGSTON

LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
MOREHOUSE
MOREHOUSE
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
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CVR #
LIVI19-501
LIVI19-503

LIVI19-506

MORE19-401
MORE18-402
ORLE16-009
ORLE16-828
ORLE17-072
ORLE17-086
ORLE17-098
ORLE17-106
ORLE17-115
ORLE18-060
ORLE19-066
ORLE19-077
ORLE19-086
ORLE18-080
ORLE18-091
ORLE19-094
ORLE19-097
ORLE19-098
ORLE19-100
ORLE19-101
ORLE19-102
ORLE19-105
ORLE19-110
ORLE19-111
ORLE18-113
ORLE19-114

Claim #

191406

191407
191416
191440
191442
160156
191436
172010
172411
170570
170648
171882
181866
1912563
191093
191251
191268
191256
181295
191286
191288
191332
191306
191338
191339
191340
191346
191380
191348
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
165
156
157
158
169
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

DRLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
ORLEANS
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CVR #

ORLEEBOE;
ORLE19-314
ORLE19-321
ORLE19-322
ORLE19-327
ORLE19-328
ORLE19-328
ORLE19-330
ORLE19-331
ORLE19-347
ORLE19-350
ORLE19-361
ORLE19-362
ORLE19-384
ORLE19-602
ORLE18-604
ORLE19-606
ORLE19-608
ORLE19-609
ORLE19-610
ORLE19-611
ORLE19-612
ORLE19-613
ORLE19-614
ORLE19-784
ORLE19-785
ORLE19-786
ORLE19-787
ORLE19-788

Claim #

190350

190581
190605
191254
191262
191258
191263
191267
191271
191255
191261
191264
191265
191445
191385
191434
191424
191391
191390
191425
191426
191389
191388
191387
191298
191114
191117
1891121
191124
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ltem Parish CVR # Claim #
;?g ORLE!_\N_S__- DRLE‘IQ-YSQ 191127 -
176 ORLEANS ORLE19-800 191132
177 ORLEANS ORLE19-801 191141
178 ORLEANS ORLE19-802 191142
179 ORLEANS ORLE19-803 191312
180 ORLEANS ORLE19-804 191313
181 ORLEANS ORLE19-805 191321
182 ORLEANS ORLE19-806 191328

183 OUACHITA OUAC19-401 191444
184 OUACHITA OUAC19-402 191439
185 PLAQUEMINES PLAQ19-603 191145

186 RAPIDES RAPI16-708 160091
187 RAPIDES RAPI19-005 191302
188 RAPIDES RAPI19-301 190871

189 ST.BERNARD BERN19-001 190583
180 ST.BERNARD BERN19-008 181118
191 ST.BERNARD BERN19-008 191143
192 ST.CHARLES CHAR17-600 171209
193 ST.CHARLES CHAR17-601 171917
194 ST.CHARLES CHAR17-602 171865
195 ST.CHARLES CHAR19-015 190975
196 ST.CHARLES CHAR19-016 191438
197 ST.CHARLES CHAR19-018 191129
198 ST.CHARLES CHAR19-019 191246
199 ST. JOHN THE B JOHN16-002 160044
200 ST.JOHN THE B JOHN19-606 191314
201 ST. MARTIN MART18-002 182207
202 ST. TAMMANY TAMM19-002 191343
203 ST. TAMMANY TAMM19-318 191136
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Board Date: 09/10/2019

[tem
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Parish

ST. TAMMANY

ST. TAMMANY
ST. TAMMANY
TANGIPAHOA
TANGIPAHOA
TANGIPAHOA
TANGIPAHOA
TERREBONNE
TERREBONNE
VERMILLION
VERMILLION
VERNON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

CVR #
TAMM‘i 9-319
TAMM19-320
TAMM19-321
TANG19-032
TANG19-305
TANG19-309
TANG19-402
TERR19-001
TERR19-002
VERM17-602
VERM18-401
VERN17-702
WASH19-012
WASH19-013
WASH19-014
WASH19-015
WASH19-016
WASH19-017
WASH19-101
WASH19-102

191315
191322
191325
1912562
190582
191115
191402
191128
191133
170316
191441
171203
191119
191120
191318
191319
191327
191329
191352
191354
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Total Claims: 223
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